ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

PART NAME

BATTERY

BATTERY CONNECTOR
BATTERY STRAP
BRAKE LEVER

CANNON PINION WITH DRIVING WHEEL

S5R21

280-750
231-182

234-7215

CENTER WHEEL & PINION W/T CANNON PIN012-193

CLUTCH WHEEL

CLUTCH WHEEL GUARD

COIL UNIT

CIRCUIT INSULATOR

DIAL WASHER

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT

FIFTH WHEEL AND PINION

FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION

HOUR WHEEL

MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION
ROTOR

SCREW FOR ELECTRIC CIRCUIT (X1)
SCREW FOR TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE (X1)
SETTING LEVER

SETTING STEM

SETTING WHEEL

STATOR

THIRD WHEEL AND PINION

TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE

YOKE

LONGER SETTING STEM(15.32MM)
LONGER SETTING STEM(18.82MM)
HAR

064-900
212-175
246-137
233-412
078-190
279-679

075-345
072-103
285-111
929-530
922-166
067-181
065-413
076-670
190-105
017-131
101-776
071-124

065-427
065-462
750—-A36

5R32

280-750
231-182
234-7992
269-290
028-225
064-900
212-175
246-135
233-412
078-210
279-751
084-540
023-273
075-401
072-103
285-106
929-530
922-166
067-181
065-413
076-670
190-101
017-129
101-7717
071-124

065-427
065-462
750-A36

MIYOTA



CAL. 5R SERIES

HR32 HR21 PARTS NAME

929-530 -— SCREW
234-799 2(34:%})) 5 |PONERCELL STRAP
279-751 279-679 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT
280-750 -— POWERCELL
233-412 -— INSULATOR
231-182 - POWERCELL CONNECTOR
922-166 - SCREW
701-765 701-776 TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE
023-2173 ﬁ  — ATH WHEEL
017-129 ‘“‘”@“’“” 017-131 ﬂﬁm 3RD WHEEL
084-540  — 5TH WHEEL
D @ mn%m“ @ CANNON PINION W/
028-295 g 012-193 DRIVING WHEEL

( -203) %1 |@ CENTER WHEEL
076-670 === -— SETTING WHEEL
246-199 246-204 COIL UNIT
269-290 —_— BRAKE LEVER
212-175 -— SPACER
071-124 -— YOKE
067-181 -— SETTING LEVER
072-103 “B™  <— | MINUTE WHEEL
190-101 190-105 STATOR
064-900 Eﬂ] -— CLUTCH WHEEL
065-413 ggg:j;; §§ SETTING STEM
075-401 =z (275:2‘713) 5¢{ | HOUR WHEEL
078-210 078-190 WHEELWASHER
285-106 % 285-111 ROTOR
1. ( )is for cal.5R22(high hand version)
%2:12.320 mm
3. 15.320 mm
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